
REV-10.09.20-2.65

Classic Expo
Carpet

16 oz

Prestige
Carpet

28 oz

Padding and 
Visqueen

CARPET RENTAL ORDER FORM

Discount Deadline:
5/25/2023

INNOVATIONS 2023

Item

Item

Item

Item

For booths larger than 40’ or confi gured as islands or peninsulas, use the area carpet option below. Due to dye 
lot diff erences and unsightly seams, please do NOT order multiple Pre-Cut pieces for a single booth.

Quantity Discount Rate Standard Rate Total

Total
Sq. Ft.

Total
Sq. Ft.

Total
Sq. Ft.

Area Carpet Classic

Area Carpet Prestige

Discount
Rate

Discount
Rate

Discount
Rate

Standard
Rate

Standard
Rate

Standard
Rate

Total

Total

Total

C10
C20
C30
C40

C90

C70

C80

x
x
x
x

x

xW L

$253.55
$497.80
$744.40

$1,000.25

$1.25

$329.62
$647.14
$967.72

$1,300.33

$1.63

=
=
=
=

=

10’ x 10’
10’ x 20’
10’ x 30’
10’ x 40’

Carpet Padding

per sq. ft.

xW L per sq. ft. x

x

x

$2.10

$4.30

$2.73

$5.59

=

=

=

 Please fax or email this form promptly to HERITAGE using the information at the top of the page - retain one copy for your fi les.

C60 W Lx per sq. ft.
100 sq. ft. min.

100 sq. ft. min.

Circle your color choice for CLASSIC EXPO carpet:
Red     Blue     Hunter Green     Plum     Gray     Black          

Circle your color choice for PRESTIGE carpet:
    Navy     Hunter Green     Red     Black     White   Charcoal 

   Silver Cloud     Beige     Royal     Teal           

xW L per sq. ft.Visqueen Covering

Electrical or Utilities Under Carpet?
              Yes*            No

Method of Payment & Credit Card Authorization
 Form REQUIRED to be  submitted with this form.

*If yes, please order labor and also provide 
completed Booth Grid form earlier in the exhibitor 
kit.

Booth#

Exhibiting Company

Contact Name

Phone # Email

exhibitor.services@heritagesvs.com

1-800-360-4323

Fax 314-534-8050

Order online at: heritagesvs.com/ordering

$

$

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL DUE
Please see the Terms and Conditions page for full 
explanation of our policy on cancellations and changes.

$6.50 $8.45
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16 oz. Classic Expo 

28 oz. Prestige Carpet 

Red

Navy

Silver Cloud

Blue

Hunter Green Red

Beige

Black

Hunter Green

Black

Royal

White

Teal

GrayPlum

Charcoal




