

## CARPET RENTAL ORDER FORM INNOVATIONS 2023

exhibitor.services@heritagesvs.com 1-800-360-4323

Fax 314-534-8050

Order online at: heritagesvs.com/ordering

Discount Deadline: 5/25/2023

Order Omme at.	neritagesvs.com/ordering
Classic Expo Carpet 16 oz	Item         Quantity         Discount Rate         Standard Rate         Total           C10         10' x 10'         x         \$253.55         \$329.62         =           C20         10' x 20'         x         \$497.80         \$647.14         =           C30         10' x 30'         x         \$744.40         \$967.72         =           C40         10' x 40'         x         \$1,000.25         \$1,300.33         =
	For booths larger than 40' or configured as islands or peninsulas, use the area carpet option below. Due to dye lot differences and unsightly seams, please do NOT order multiple Pre-Cut pieces for a single booth.
	Item Total Standard Rate Total
	<b>C60</b> Area Carpet Classic W x L per sq. ft. x \$4.30 \$5.59 =
	Circle your color choice for <i>CLASSIC EXPO</i> carpet:  Red Blue Hunter Green Plum Gray Black
	Item Total Discount Standard Sq. Ft. Rate Total
Prestige Carpet 28 oz	C90 Area Carpet Prestige W x L per sq. ft x \$6.50 \$8.45 =  Circle your color choice for PRESTIGE carpet:
	Navy Hunter Green Red Black White Charcoal Silver Cloud Beige Royal Teal
	Item Total Discount Standard Sq. Ft. Rate Total
Padding and Visqueen	<b>C70</b> Carpet PaddingW x L per sq. ft x\$2.10\$2.73 _ =
Visqueen	<b>C80</b> Visqueen Covering W x L per sq. ft x\$1.25 \$1.63 =
ı	Electrical or Utilities Under Carpet? *If yes, please order labor and also provide  completed Booth Grid form earlier in the exhibitor  kit.  SUBTOTAL \$
	Method of Payment & Credit Card Authorization for Conditions page for full for on cancellations and changes.  Method of Payment & Credit Card Authorization Form REQUIRED to be submitted with this form.  **TOTAL DUE**
Exhibiting Compan	y
Contact Name	Booth#
Phone #	Email

## 16 oz. Classic Expo



## 28 oz. Prestige Carpet

